D A T A  S H E E T
B2980A Series
Femto/Picoammeter and
Electrometer/High Resistance Meter
The world’s only graphical Picoammeter/Electrometer that can
confidently measure down to 0.01 fA and up to 10 PΩ
For more information:
Contact your NSCA & Tra-Cal Small Business Partner:

5.  After 1000 V has been applied for 1 minute,  and under the same conditions as 1
Page 16Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
Model number Description
B2981A Femto/Picoammeter. 0.01 fA
B2983A Femto/Picoammeter. 0.01 fA, battery
B2985A Electrometer/High Resistance Meter, 0.01 fA, 1000 V
B2987A Electrometer/High Resistance Meter, 0.01 fA, 1000 V, battery
Options
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
B2980A-1CM Rack Mount Kit
Manuals
N1403A-ABA User Guide English for B2980 Series
N1403A-ABJ User Guide Japanese for B2980 Series
Accessories
N1411A/B Interlock cable, 4 pin terminal plug to 6 pin circular plug, (1.5 m/3 m)
N1413A High resistance meter fixture adapter
N1414A High resistance measurement universal adapter
N1415A Triax to alligator cable, 200 V, 1.5 m
N1416A/B Triax bulkhead connector (200 V/500 V)
N1417A Open cap for triaxial connector
N1418A Lithium-ion battery pack for B2983/B2987
N1419A Benchtop battery charger for N1418A
N1423A Thermocouple for B2985/B2987
N1424A Resistivity Cell for N1413 with B2980 Series(50 mm Electrodes)
N1424B Resistivity Cell for N1413 with B2980 Series(26/50 mm Diameter Electrodes)
N1424C Resistivity Cell for N1413 with B2980 Series (26/50/76 mm Diameter Electrodes)
N1425A/B Low Noise Test Leads for N1413 with B2980 series (1.5 m/3 m)
N1426A Pin Probes for N1425
N1426B Soldering Sockets for N1425
N1426C Alligator Clips for N1425
N1427A/B Low Noise Test Cables for N1413 with B2980 series (1.5 m/3 m)
N1428A Component Test Fixture for N1413 with B2980 Series
16494A-001/002/005 Low leakage triax cable (1.5 m/3 m/4 m)
N1412/A/B/C Low leakage triax cable (500 V, 1.5 m/3 m/6 m)
N1254A-102 Triax (female) to BNC (male) adaptor: For current measurement, floating DUT/sample
N1254A-104 Triax (female) to BNC (male) adaptor: For current measurement, grounded DUT/sample
N1254A-105 Triax (female) to BNC (male) adaptor: For voltage measurement
Productivity tools
N1410A Starter kit for B2985/B2987
N1420A Setup integrity checker for B2980 series, fixed perpetual license
N1422A High value resistor box for N1299A-301 evaluation kit
N1299A-301 Evaluation kit for B2981/83/85/87A
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2014 - 2018, Published in USA, June 7, 2018, 5991-4878EN
Page 17Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,